PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:COMPOSITE Phoenix Series 105
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 10512-14LED-120-30K)
DESCRIPTION
Introducing the Incon Phoenix 105 series - a brushed nickel 14" drum
flush mount that masterfully blends style and performance. This
elegant fixture features a smooth white acrylic diffuser that
maximizes light transmission for superior illumination,
complemented by a brushed nickel decorative accent band.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
2xE26 - (2 x 40W Max Medium Base)
14/23/32 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 80CRI (1500/2130/2750 lm)
16/24/31 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 90CRI ( 1400/2020/2850lm)
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
105 1 - White 2  - Brushed Nickel 2E26 - 2x Medium Base
• White Smooth Acrylic Lens
• White Aluminum Back Pan for Optimal Heat Dissipation
• Brushed Nickel Banded Accent
• UL Listed for Damp Locations
• Buy American Act Compliant
• Mounted on Ceiling or Wall
• 90 CRI Low Flicker Available
• Triac Dimmable (120V Models Only)
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 07/24            www.inconlighting.com/105
FEATURES OPTIONS
LED
3
Medium
Base
OS - Motion Sensor
         (120V Only)
14LED-120 - 14 Watt
23LED-120 - 23 Watt
16LED90-120 - 16 Watt
24LED90-120 - 24 Watt
31LED90-120 - 31 Watt
32LED-120 - 32 Watt
40K - 4000K
30K - 3000K
Motion